RAIL
MAINTENANCE
EQUIPMENT
Work site solutions for stressing, lifting and surfacing
32
▼
02000
02025

For power source, the following characters should
be inserted in the 5th space of the model number.
Ordering Example:
Model Number PREMI06014L is a 356 mm stroke,
54 ton model, with a manual valve and a 230 VAC,
1-ph, 50 Hz electric motor.
A	  Air Pump, 1416 l/min air consumption at 5,5 bar
B	  115 VAC, 1ph., 50-60 Hz, 20 A
E	  208-240 VAC, 1-ph., 50-60 Hz, Euro Plug, 10 A
I	  208-240 VAC, 1-ph., 50-60 Hz, USA Plug, 10 A
G	 1)208-240 VAC, 3-ph., 50-60 Hz
W	 1)380-415 VAC, 3-ph., 50-60 Hz
J	 1)440-480 VAC, 3-ph., 50-60 Hz
R	 1)575 VAC, 3-ph., 50-60 Hz
1) Not available for 54-ton capacity
Manual
Pneumatic
Manual
Pneumatic
Locking U-Rings Locking U-Ring
Sets Include
* 	Based on one 457 mm and one 279 mm Extension and one 76mm Spacer.
**	Based on one 457 mm Extension and one 76mm Spacer.
Model
Number
Model
Number
Size
(mm)
Size
(mm)
1)  For 356 mm and 406 mm stroke models
2)  For 686 mm stroke models
3)  For 394 mm stroke models
Maximum Operating Pressure:
700 bar
WARNING!
Extensions: Any two Extensions
may be stacked for loads up to
54 ton. For loads over 54 ton or strokes
over 356 mm only one Extension and one
Spacer can be used.
Spacers: Never exceed 76 mm in total
Spacer height.
356
686
406
686
406
686
394
673
394
673
394
673
54 (533)
90 (889)
136 (1333)
181 (1778)
177
272